
Sl No. Pay Increment Pay Increment Pay Increment Pay Increment Pay Increment Pay Increment Pay Increment Pay Increment Pay Increment

1 20740 500 21240 560 22360 560 16980 440 20740 500 21240 560 22360 560 8960 230 9190 250

2 21240 560 21800 560 22920 560 17420 440 21240 560 21800 560 22920 560 9190 250 9440 250

3 21800 560 22360 560 23480 560 17860 440 21800 560 22360 560 23480 560 9440 250 9690 250

4 22360 560 22920 560 24040 620 18300 440 22360 560 22920 560 24040 620 9690 250 9940 270

5 22920 560 23480 560 24660 620 18740 500 22920 560 23480 560 24660 620 9940 270 10210 270

6 23480 560 24040 620 25280 620 19240 500 23480 560 24040 620 25280 620 10210 270 10480 270

7 24040 620 24660 620 25900 620 19740 500 24040 620 24660 620 25900 620 10480 270 10750 270

8 24660 620 25280 620 26520 620 20240 500 24660 620 25280 620 26520 620 10750 270 11020 300

9 25280 620 25900 620 27140 680 20740 500 25280 620 25900 620 27140 680 11020 300 11320 300

10 25900 620 26520 620 27820 680 21240 560 25900 620 26520 620 27820 680 11320 300 11620 300

11 26520 620 27140 680 28500 680 21800 560 26520 620 27140 680 28500 680 11620 300 11920 300

12 27140 680 27820 680 29180 680 22360 560 27140 680 27820 680 29180 680 11920 300 12220 330

13 27820 680 28500 680 29860 750 22920 560 27820 680 28500 680 29860 750 12220 330 12550 330

14 28500 680 29180 680 30610 750 23480 560 28500 680 29180 680 30610 750 12550 330 12880 330

15 29180 680 29860 750 31360 750 24040 620 29180 680 29860 750 31360 750 12880 330 13210 330

16 29860 750 30610 750 32110 750 24660 620 29860 750 30610 750 32110 750 13210 330 13540 360

17 30610 750 31360 750 32860 820 25280 620 30610 750 31360 750 32860 820 13540 360 13900 360

18 31360 750 32110 750 33680 820 25900 620 31360 750 32110 750 33680 820 13900 360 14260 360

19 32110 750 32860 820 34500 820 26520 620 32110 750 32860 820 34500 820 14260 *** 14620 360

20 32860 820 33680 820 35320 820 27140 680 32860 820 33680 820 35320 820 ***** *** 14980 400

21 33680 820 34500 820 36140 900 27820 680 33680 820 34500 820 36140 900 ***** *** 15380 400

22 34500 820 35320 820 37040 900 28500 680 34500 820 35320 820 37040 900 ***** *** 15780 ***

23 35320 820 36140 900 37940 *** 29180 680 35320 820 36140 900 37940 *** ***** *** ***** ***

24 36140 *** 37040 *** ***** *** 29860 750 36140 *** 37040 *** ***** *** ***** *** ***** ***

25 ***** *** ***** *** ***** *** 30610 750 ***** *** ***** *** ***** *** ***** *** ***** ***

26 ***** *** ***** *** ***** *** 31360 *** ***** *** ***** *** ***** *** ***** *** ***** ***

HSST

(20740-36140)

HSST Jr

(16980-31360)

HSST Jr. HG

(20740-36140)

REVISED PAY SCALE-HIGHER SECONDARY(Modified w.e.f 11/04/2013)

HSST Jr Sel.Grade

(21240-37040)

Principal

(22360-37940)

Lab Assistant

(8960-14260)

Lab Assistant HG

(9190-15780)

HSST HG

(21240-37040)

HSST Sel.Grade

(22360-37940)


